POLYPAC® - PHD Seal
Double Acting
Heavy Duty High Pressure
Material:
PTFE, NBR Elastomer, POM
61Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
Edition January 2011
62 Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com

Edition January 2011
POLYPAC® PHD Seal
Ordering Example
PHD Seal, complete.
Bore diameter: DN = 80.0 mm
TSS Part No.: PKP000800 (from Table XXV)
Seal: PTFE TR55
Energiser: NBR
Back-up ring: POM
Material set-code: PTN04
Polypac Ref. No.: PHD 8065
Material set-code
TSS Series No.
TSS Article No. PTN040800
Bore diameter x 10
PKP0
Quality Index (Standard)
-
Type (Standard)
0
 Installation Recommendation
R  max. 0.2
L1
r1
D
N
d
1
S
C
15 -20
Figure 26 Installation drawing
Table XXV Installation dimensions / TSS Part No.
Bore
Dia.
Groove
Dia.
Groove
Width
Inlet
Chamfer
Radius TSS Part No.  Polypac
Ref. No.
DN H9 d1 h9 L1 +0.2 C r1
50.0
55.0
60.0
36.0
41.0
46.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
0.3
0.3
0.3
PKP000500
PKP000550
PKP000600
PHD 5036
PHD 5541
PHD 6046
63.0
65.0